Race Results week ending 23rd February 2020:

22.02.2020
Skipton parkrun
A total of 171 runners took part.

1 1 Chris OVENDEN
3 3 Tim CHADWICK
5 5 Gavin SMITH

12 1 Nicola BIRCH
32 29 Angus MEIKLE
36 33 Aziz KARSLI

43 40 David GORMAN
44 4 Sue MARSHALL
52 6 Jessica FOX

59 49 Matt GAUNT
72 12 Mary DOOTSON
89 19 Sarah MILLINGTON
105 25 Hazel SMITH
136 91 Mark WILSON
139 93 Steve HUNN

Penrith parkrun
A total of 278 runners took part.

1 1 James FARGHER

16 15 Michael MCINNES
17 1 Karen BRIDGE

45 6 Ann-Marie BULCOCK

Keswick parkrun
A total of 179 runners took part.

1 1 Adam EDE

24 1 Hayley BOND
73 13 Martha RADLEY
107 75 Antony RADLEY

Wilmslow parkrun
A total of 261 runners took part.

1 1 Alex BRAYBROOKE
4 1 Diane Elizabeth MCVEY
28 24 Clive BRISCOE

Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Steel City Striders RC

Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Eden Runners
Skipton AC
Eden Runners
Skipton AC

Abingdon AC
Riverside Runners
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Wilmslow RC
Skipton AC

00:17:12
00:19:04
00:19:59
00:21:43
00:23:59
00:24:16
00:24:56
00:25:05
00:25:31
00:26:17
00:27:42
00:29:00
00:29:59
00:32:43
00:32:54

00:19:04
00:21:23
00:21:48
00:23:49

00:17:16
00:23:23
00:26:27
00:29:07

00:17:15
00:18:49
00:22:29


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=671996
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1817873
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=622494
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=157766
http://www.steelcitystriders.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3388071
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
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http://skiptonac.co.uk/
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http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1840548
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1121439
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=640284
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=5741037
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http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/penrith/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1980369
http://www.edenrunners.co.uk/
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http://www.edenrunners.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/penrith/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=612502
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/keswick/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1161950
http://www.abingdonamblers.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/keswick/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4680863
http://www.riverside-runners.org.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/keswick/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1667805
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/keswick/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1215079
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/wilmslow/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=5089820
https://www.hannover96.de/verein/abteilungen/triat
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/wilmslow/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=218530
http://www.wilmslowrunningclub.org/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/wilmslow/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2305024
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

Millhouses parkrun
A total of 331 runners took part.

1 1 Mike NOLAN
24 1 Tara SPILLINGS
61 54 Andrew WEBB
Roundhay 50

A total of 147 participants took part.

1 1 Dave Baxter

2 1 Lisa Joanne Walbridge
17 16 Stephen Hall
23.02.2020

Settle Half Marathon
A total of 175 runners took part.

1 1 Matthew Cardus
13 1 Lynne Robinson
26 25 Roger Humphreys
49 11 Jenny Wade

64 46 Oliver Thomas

Dark Peak Fell Runners Club 00:17:41

Unattached 00:20:59
Skipton AC 00:22:33
10:12
10:26
12:36
Settle Harriers 01:17:47
Queensbury 01:32:34
Skipton AC 01:40:45
Skipton AC 01:42:28
Skipton AC 01:51:28


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/millhouses/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=239530
http://www.dpfr.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/millhouses/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3108997
https://www.hannover96.de/verein/abteilungen/triat
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/millhouses/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1768846
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

