Race Results week ending 23rd February 2020:

22.02.2020

Skipton parkrun

A total of 171 runners took part.

A tota	l of 171 runn	ers took part.		
1	1	Chris OVENDEN	Skipton AC	00:17:12
3	3	Tim CHADWICK	Skipton AC	00:19:04
5	5	Gavin SMITH	Skipton AC	00:19:59
12	1	Nicola BIRCH	Steel City Striders RC	00:21:43
32	29	Angus MEIKLE	Skipton AC	00:23:59
36	33	Aziz KARSLI	Skipton AC	00:24:16
43	40	David GORMAN	Skipton AC	00:24:56
44	4	Sue MARSHALL	Skipton AC	00:25:05
52	6	Jessica FOX	Skipton AC	00:25:31
59	49	Matt GAUNT	Skipton AC	00:26:17
72	12	Mary DOOTSON	Skipton AC	00:27:42
89	19	Sarah MILLINGTON	Skipton AC	00:29:00
105	25	Hazel SMITH	Skipton AC	00:29:59
136	91	Mark WILSON	Skipton AC	00:32:43
139	93	Steve HUNN	Skipton AC	00:32:54
Penrit	h parkrun			
A tota	l of 278 runn	ers took part.		
1	1	James FARGHER	Eden Runners	00:19:04
16	15	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:21:23
17	1	Karen BRIDGE	Eden Runners	00:21:48
45	6	Ann-Marie BULCOCK	Skipton AC	00:23:49
	ck parkrun			
		ers took part.		
1	1	Adam EDE	Abingdon AC	00:17:16
24	1	Hayley BOND	Riverside Runners	00:23:23
73	13	Martha RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:26:27
107	75	Antony RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:29:07
- ممالا	مريس موسادس			
	s low parkrun I of 261 runn	ers took part.		
1	1	Alex BRAYBROOKE	Unattached	00:17:15
4	1	Diane Elizabeth MCVEY	Wilmslow RC	00:18:49

Skipton AC

00:22:29

Clive BRISCOE

28

24

Millhouses parkrun

A total of 331 runners took part.

1	1	Mike NOLAN	Dark Peak Fell Runners Club	00:17:41
24	1	Tara SPILLINGS	Unattached	00:20:59
61	54	Andrew WEBB	Skipton AC	00:22:33

Roundhay 50

A total of 147 participants took part.

1	1	Dave Baxter	10:12
2	1	Lisa Joanne Walbridge	10:26
17	16	Stephen Hall	12:36

23.02.2020

Settle Half Marathon

A total of 175 runners took part.

1	1	Matthew Cardus	Settle Harriers	01:17:47
13	1	Lynne Robinson	Queensbury	01:32:34
26	25	Roger Humphreys	Skipton AC	01:40:45
49	11	Jenny Wade	Skipton AC	01:42:28
64	46	Oliver Thomas	Skipton AC	01:51:28